Suddeutsche Meisterschaft

Feldrunde 2018
05. Mai 2018
Baiertal
U20-weiblich Recurve
Pl Stn Name Verein Fid 5+6
1 3b Lackner, Jana SSV Baiertal BW 105 3
Damen U50 Recurve
Pl Stn Name Verein Fid 5+6
1 8c Suzuki, Tamami SG Neu-Isenburg HS 231 9
U14-mannlich Recurve
Pl Stn Name Verein Fid 5+6
1 10b Atla, Rishahb SSV Baiertal BW 211 14
U20-mannlich Recurve
Pl Stn Name Verein Fid 5+6
1 3a Dorner, Lilian SSV Baiertal BW 223 12
Herren Recurve
Pl Stn Name Verein Fid 5+6
1 8d Noack, Nils Aschaffenburg BY 300 25
U14-mannlich Compound
Pl Stn Name Verein Fid 5+6
1 10a Heyne, Mick SSV Baiertal BW 305 34
U17-mannlich Compound
Pl Stn Name Verein Fid 5+6
1 2b Piecha, Patrick SSV Baiertal BW 367 54
2 3c Bingemer, Philipp BSC Markgréflerland BW 327 41
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Herren Compound

Pl Stn

1 10c

Herren U45 Compound

Pl Stn

1 1c Trebitsch, Thomas

Herren U55 Compound

Pl Stn

1 8b
2 6c
3 1d
4 11c

Damen U50 Blankbogen

Pl Stn

1 11b

Pl Stn

1 2

Pl Stn

1 5b

Pl Stn

Name

Verein

Troger, Peter

Name

SpVgg Reuth

Verein

Regensburger Bogenschutzen

Name Verein

Schéadel, Julius SV Eibelstadt
Wagner, Hermann SSV Baiertal
Schaefer, Glenn 1. BSC Karlsruhe
Keil, Franz SC Hassenroth

Name Verein

Bizzarro, Bettina SV Gundelfingen
U20-mannlich Blankbogen

Name Verein

Bizzarro, Tassilo SV Gundelfingen
Herren Blankbogen

Name Verein

Ficiccia, Lucas SSV Baiertal
Herren U45 Blankbogen

Name Verein

1 11a Buchwieser, Thomas SSV Baiertal
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6 GES.
26 368
6 GES.
20 381
6 GES.
31 378
7 310
299

281

6 GES.
1 175
6 GES.
1 153
6 GES.
0 95
6 GES.
1 108



Herren U45 Langbogen

Pl Stn Name

Verein

1 5d Rauch, Hartmut

Herren U55 Langbogen

Pl Stn Name

DJK 1910 Schwetzingen

Verein
1 4a Furst, Werner BSC Ismaning
Herren U45 Jagdbogen
Verein

Pl Stn Name

1 4b Mduhlherr, Sigurd
2 7c Jungkunz, Stephan

U12 mannlich Recurve

Pl Stn Name

Bogenfreunde Stockhein Ofr.
Bogenfreunde Stockhein Ofr.

Pl Stn Name

Verein
1 1b llimer, Marvin SSV Baiertal
2 1a Schreck, Roman SSV Baiertal
Herren U65 Recurve
Verein
1 5a Zametzer, Klaus BSC Reuth
Herren U65 Langbogen
Verein

Pl Stn Name

1 4c Sommer, Udo

U12-weiblich Compound

Pl Stn Name

BSC Markgréaflerland

Verein

1 9a Bingemer, Marcia
2 9b Heyne, Tia Alina
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BSC Markgréaflerland
SSV Baiertal

6 GES.
2 124
6 GES.
6 163
6 GES.

152

151
6 GES.
4 270

186
6 GES.
5 288
6 GES.
1 83
6 GES.

293
4 223



Herren U55 Jagdbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein Fid 5+6 6 GES.

1 9c Schussler, Klaus Nijora Archery HS 258 12 7 258

Herren U65 Jagdbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein Fid 5+6 6 GES.
1 6a Fuhren, Leo FSG Prien BY 221 7 2 221
2 6b Michalik, Kajetan BS Sauerlach BY 94 0 0 94

Damen U40 Jagdbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein Fid 5+6 6 GES.

1 5c Beier-Wille, Katrin DJK 1910 Schwetzingen BW 84 4 1 84

Herren U45 Comp Blankbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein Fid 5+6 6 GES.

1 7b Haack, Peter BSC Markgréflerland BW 254 15 6 254

Damen U40 Comp Blankbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein Fid 5+6 6 GES.

1 7a Bingemer, Nathalie BSC Markgréflerland BW 156 4 1 156

- Seite 4 -



